The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
3299 - 3/8 ” Square Trimming Potentiometer
Features

X DEEP
DIA.
How To Order
3299  W -  1  -  103
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
-1 = Standard Product
Resistance Code
Consult factory for other available options.
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
10 100
20 200
50 500
100 101
200 201
500 501
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
25,000 253
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
250,000 254
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
2,000,000 205
Standard Resistance Table
AVAILA
BLE
TH
ROUGH
DISTR
IBUTIO
N
DIMENSIONS ARE: MM
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25 (.010) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
*”FLUORINERT” IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF 3M CO.
Popular distribution resistance values listed in
boldface. Special resistances available.
REV. 10/03
jmendiola
103